
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 26, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1    1 3779 Colleen Milligan             10 Madison East                 L   20:54.4  6:44 
      2    2 4182 Monica Jaled                 11 Wisconsin Dells              S   21:19.9  6:52 
      3    3 4180 Taylor Campbell              10 Wisconsin Dells              S   21:32.2  6:56 
      4    4 4030 Sarah Hupp                   10 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:33.3  6:57 
      5    5 3836 Kayla Kinzler                10 Portage                      L   21:40.0  6:59 
      6    6 4028 Maggie Harter                10 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:53.3  7:03 
      7    7 3853 Cecilia Shortreed            12 Portage                      L   21:55.7  7:04 
      8    8 3901 Josie Bautch                 12 Reedsburg                    L   21:57.1  7:04 
      9    9 4027 Maya Frey                    10 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:02.5  7:06 
     10   10 3737 Taylor Wacker                11 Evansville                   S   22:05.7  7:07 
     11   11 4040 Christi Yeung                   Sauk Prairie                 L   22:05.8  7:07 
     12   12 4033 Mikayla Lenz                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:09.2  7:08 
     13   13 3913 Anna Penkwitz                10 Reedsburg                    L   22:20.4  7:12 
     14   14 3947 Tiffany Limmex               11 River Valley                 S   22:22.1  7:12 
     15   15 4035 Ellie Recker                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:22.8  7:13 
     16   16 3676 Hannah Crowe                 11 Baraboo                      L   22:23.1  7:13 
     17   17 3685 Victoria Patten               9 Baraboo                      L   22:25.0  7:13 
     18   18 4205 Eva Gemrich                  12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   22:31.5  7:15 
     19   19 4202 Korl Bomkamp                 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   22:31.6  7:16 
     20   20 3855 Hunter Warzecha               9 Portage                      L   22:31.7  7:16 
     21   21 3773 Lilian Jenssen               11 Madison East                 L   22:38.4  7:18 
     22   22 3686 Isabella Urben               10 Baraboo                      L   22:40.7  7:18 
     23   23 3909 Claire Koenecke              10 Reedsburg                    L   22:41.7  7:19 
     24   24 3906 Jade Eastman                 10 Reedsburg                    L   22:42.9  7:19 
     25   25 4088 Jenna Stott                  11 Tomah                        L   22:50.9  7:22 
     26   26 3814 Kristin Darnell              12 Necedah                      S   22:58.6  7:24 
     27   27 3722 Sydney Eftemoff              11 Evansville                   S   23:07.9  7:27 
     28   28 4207 Megan Hering                 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   23:09.1  7:28 
     29   29 3772 Rachel Hughes                 9 Madison East                 L   23:10.9  7:28 
     30   30 3678 Maddy Francis                 9 Baraboo                      L   23:11.7  7:28 
     31   31 3776 Clare Mazack                 10 Madison East                 L   23:11.8  7:28 
     32   32 3733 Caitey Rosonke               11 Evansville                   S   23:15.9  7:30 
     33   33 4032 Mackenzie Lenz               11 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:16.6  7:30 
     34   34 3782 Hannah Rittman               12 Madison East                 L   23:18.6  7:31 
     35   35 3843 Riley O'Leary                10 Portage                      L   23:38.3  7:37 
     36   36 3934 Kiley Brownlee               10 River Valley                 S   23:40.4  7:38 
     37   37 3682 Alexys Le Roy                12 Baraboo                      L   23:45.0  7:39 
     38   38 3781 Srivalli Paulson Ihlenfeld   10 Madison East                 L   23:45.4  7:39 
     39   39 3908 Aysha Holtz                  11 Reedsburg                    L   23:47.1  7:40 
     40   40 4203 Renee Caminiti                9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   23:47.1  7:40 
     41   41 4190 Greta Wimmer                 11 Wisconsin Dells              S   23:48.5  7:40 
     42   42 3677 Anica Flesch                 11 Baraboo                      L   23:49.7  7:41 
     43   43 3900 Payton Auel                   9 Reedsburg                    L   23:55.9  7:43 
     44   44 4206 Sydney Green                  9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   23:56.0  7:43 
     45   45 3729 Ashton Miller                 9 Evansville                   S   24:15.2  7:49 
     46   46 3852 Anika Shortreed               9 Portage                      L   24:17.6  7:50 
     47   47 4208 Mackenzie Parrell            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   24:19.1  7:50 
     48   48 4187 Cailey Norgard               11 Wisconsin Dells              S   24:33.1  7:55 
     49   49 3819 Megan Vanmeter               10 Necedah                      S   24:48.8  8:00 
     50   50 3683 Lydia McNabb                 12 Baraboo                      L   24:49.2  8:00 
     51   51 4188 Anubis Ruiz                  11 Wisconsin Dells              S   24:51.8  8:01 
     52   52 3904 Hanna Buelow                 12 Reedsburg                    L   24:52.4  8:01 
     53   53 3845 Journey Reichhoff             9 Portage                      L   24:52.6  8:01 
     54   54 3857 Tess Wilson                   9 Portage                      L   25:05.4  8:05 
     55   55 3784 Brigit Stattelman-Scanlan    11 Madison East                 L   25:05.7  8:05 
     56   56 4189 Stephanie Tylka              11 Wisconsin Dells              S   25:07.3  8:06 
     57   57 4185 Paris Lindner                10 Wisconsin Dells              S   25:13.3  8:08 
     58   58 3938 Dakota Fingerhut             10 River Valley                 S   25:23.3  8:11 
     59   59 3941 Kourtney Higgins             10 River Valley                 S   25:24.4  8:11 
     60   60 4204 Sophia Elworthy              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   25:27.9  8:12 
     61   61 4089 Kelsi Swanson                12 Tomah                        L   25:38.1  8:16 
     62      3983 Faith Pasch                  11 Royall                       S   25:53.4  8:20 
     63   62 4086 Olivia Luebke                11 Tomah                        L   26:20.2  8:29 
     9/26/2015  1:07PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 26, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     64   63 3724 Katelyn Frame                11 Evansville                   S   26:36.0  8:34 
     65   64 4084 Liza Kane                    10 Tomah                        L   26:58.7  8:41 
     66   65 3932 Maicie Amble                  9 River Valley                 S   27:29.8  8:52 
     67   66 3950 Katlin Schwartz              12 River Valley                 S   27:30.5  8:52 
     68   67 4081 Sarah Enderle                10 Tomah                        L   27:55.3  9:00 
     69   68 3817 Britanie Murphy               9 Necedah                      S   29:05.8  9:22 
     70   69 3816 Mikayla McNally              10 Necedah                      S   30:41.7  9:53 
     71   70 3818 Isabell Negaard              10 Necedah                      S   31:43.4 10:13 
     72   71 3815 Autumn Lessard               11 Necedah                      S   31:57.8 10:18 
     73   72 3736 Eva Senter                   11 Evansville                   S   34:32.7 11:08 
     74      3980 Angel Buchanan               10 Royall                       S   35:30.6 11:26 
     75   73 3730 Heather Novak                11 Evansville                   S   36:53.3 11:53 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    30  Sauk Prairie                          (21:56.9  109:44.1 0:35.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Sarah Hupp                10 21:33.3
  2      4  Maggie Harter             10 21:53.3
  3      7  Maya Frey                 10 22:02.5
  4      8  Christi Yeung                22:05.8
  5      9  Mikayla Lenz              11 22:09.2
  6   ( 11) Ellie Recker              11 22:22.8
  7   ( 23) Mackenzie Lenz            11 23:16.6
  
  2.    78  Portage                               (22:48.7  114:03.3 2:37.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Kayla Kinzler             10 21:40.0
  2      5  Cecilia Shortreed         12 21:55.7
  3     14  Hunter Warzecha            9 22:31.7
  4     25  Riley O'Leary             10 23:38.3
  5     31  Anika Shortreed            9 24:17.6
  6   ( 34) Journey Reichhoff          9 24:52.6
  7   ( 35) Tess Wilson                9 25:05.4
  
  3.    79  Reedsburg                             (22:41.9  113:29.2 1:50.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Josie Bautch              12 21:57.1
  2     10  Anna Penkwitz             10 22:20.4
  3     17  Claire Koenecke           10 22:41.7
  4     18  Jade Eastman              10 22:42.9
  5     28  Aysha Holtz               11 23:47.1
  6   ( 30) Payton Auel                9 23:55.9
  7   ( 33) Hanna Buelow              12 24:52.4
  
  4.    82  Madison East                          (22:38.9  113:14.1 2:24.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Colleen Milligan          10 20:54.4
  2     15  Lilian Jenssen            11 22:38.4
  3     20  Rachel Hughes              9 23:10.9
  4     22  Clare Mazack              10 23:11.8
  5     24  Hannah Rittman            12 23:18.6
  6   ( 27) Srivalli Paulson Ihlenfeld 10 23:45.4
  7   ( 36) Brigit Stattelman-Scanlan 11 25:05.7
  
  5.    88  Baraboo                               (22:53.1  114:25.5 1:21.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Hannah Crowe              11 22:23.1
  2     13  Victoria Patten            9 22:25.0
  3     16  Isabella Urben            10 22:40.7
  4     21  Maddy Francis              9 23:11.7
  5     26  Alexys Le Roy             12 23:45.0
  6   ( 29) Anica Flesch              11 23:49.7
  7   ( 32) Lydia McNabb              12 24:49.2
  
  6.   173  Tomah                                 (25:56.7  129:43.2 5:04.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Jenna Stott               11 22:50.9
  2     37  Kelsi Swanson             12 25:38.1
  3     38  Olivia Luebke             11 26:20.2
  4     39  Liza Kane                 10 26:58.7
  5     40  Sarah Enderle             10 27:55.3
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    46  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:11.1  115:55.3 1:24.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Eva Gemrich               12 22:31.5
  2      6  Korl Bomkamp              12 22:31.6
  3      9  Megan Hering              12 23:09.1
  4     12  Renee Caminiti             9 23:47.1
  5     14  Sydney Green               9 23:56.0
  6   ( 16) Mackenzie Parrell         10 24:19.1
  7   ( 24) Sophia Elworthy           10 25:27.9
  
  2.    52  Wisconsin Dells                       (23:13.1  116:05.5 3:31.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Monica Jaled              11 21:19.9
  2      2  Taylor Campbell           10 21:32.2
  3     13  Greta Wimmer              11 23:48.5
  4     17  Cailey Norgard            11 24:33.1
  5     19  Anubis Ruiz               11 24:51.8
  6   ( 20) Stephanie Tylka           11 25:07.3
  7   ( 21) Paris Lindner             10 25:13.3
  
  3.    61  Evansville                            (23:52.2  119:20.7 4:30.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Taylor Wacker             11 22:05.7
  2      8  Sydney Eftemoff           11 23:07.9
  3     10  Caitey Rosonke            11 23:15.9
  4     15  Ashton Miller              9 24:15.2
  5     25  Katelyn Frame             11 26:36.0
  6   ( 32) Eva Senter                11 34:32.7
  7   ( 33) Heather Novak             11 36:53.3
  
  4.    86  River Valley                          (24:52.0  124:20.0 5:07.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Tiffany Limmex            11 22:22.1
  2     11  Kiley Brownlee            10 23:40.4
  3     22  Dakota Fingerhut          10 25:23.3
  4     23  Kourtney Higgins          10 25:24.4
  5     26  Maicie Amble               9 27:29.8
  6   ( 27) Katlin Schwartz           12 27:30.5
  
  5.   112  Necedah                               (27:51.7  139:18.3 8:44.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Kristin Darnell           12 22:58.6
  2     18  Megan Vanmeter            10 24:48.8
  3     28  Britanie Murphy            9 29:05.8
  4     29  Mikayla McNally           10 30:41.7
  5     30  Isabell Negaard           10 31:43.4
  6   ( 31) Autumn Lessard            11 31:57.8
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4031 Bethany Johnson           9 Sauk Prairie                 23:22.2  7:32 
      2    2 4025 Sara Bradley              9 Sauk Prairie                 23:22.8  7:32 
      3    3 4036 Grace Sandeman            9 Sauk Prairie                 23:26.9  7:33 
      4    4 4029 Sydney Holloway          11 Sauk Prairie                 23:41.1  7:38 
      5    5 4037 Hannah Schutt            12 Sauk Prairie                 23:55.6  7:43 
      6    6 4023 Kylie Baier               9 Sauk Prairie                 24:13.0  7:48 
      7    7 3774 Kendra Longoria-Myadze   11 Madison East                 24:16.6  7:49 
      8    8 3915 Morgan Schyvinch         12 Reedsburg                    24:22.7  7:51 
      9    9 4039 Dorothea Wedwick         12 Sauk Prairie                 24:41.0  7:57 
     10      4034 Hunter Lohr              11 Sauk Prairie                 24:45.1  7:58 
     11   10 3769 Ruby Decoster             9 Madison East                 24:46.3  7:59 
     12      3684 Abby Moon                 9 Baraboo                      24:58.1  8:03 
     13   11 3918 Ashlyn Straka            12 Reedsburg                    25:25.0  8:11 
     14   12 3771 Vickira Hengst           11 Madison East                 25:37.5  8:15 
     15   13 3916 Makinzie Spease           9 Reedsburg                    25:38.3  8:16 
     16   14 3905 Carrina Delp              9 Reedsburg                    25:39.1  8:16 
     17   15 4009 Eloise Zimmerman         10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:44.5  8:18 
     18   16 4008 Anna Thompson            10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:51.1  8:20 
     19   17 3907 Autumn Hawes             12 Reedsburg                    25:54.6  8:21 
     20   18 3832 Emma Goldthorpe           9 Portage                      25:57.2  8:22 
     21   19 3777 Lida McCuaig             11 Madison East                 26:07.0  8:25 
     22      4024 Julia Ballweg            10 Sauk Prairie                 26:32.1  8:33 
     23   20 4002 Jaimee Prado             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:37.1  8:35 
     24   21 3841 Odyssey Nagy              9 Portage                      26:44.9  8:37 
     25   22 3834 Alex Gumz                11 Portage                      26:51.4  8:39 
     26   23 3903 Ella Brueggeman           9 Reedsburg                    26:55.0  8:40 
     27   24 3786 Annika Verhoff            9 Madison East                 27:17.9  8:48 
     28   25 3785 Marissa Stewart           9 Madison East                 27:18.4  8:48 
     29   26 3775 Solie Macaulay            9 Madison East                 27:20.4  8:48 
     30   27 3856 Grace Wilson             11 Portage                      27:26.3  8:50 
     31   28 3848 Haley Schuster           11 Portage                      27:28.8  8:51 
     32   29 4003 Rachael Schiedermayer    10 Saint Ambrose Academy        27:30.4  8:52 
     33   30 3912 Sierra Parce             12 Reedsburg                    27:31.3  8:52 
     34      3914 Courtney Sakry           12 Reedsburg                    27:48.6  8:58 
     35      3899 Nicole Arneson           10 Reedsburg                    27:55.4  9:00 
     36      3679 Carley Frey               9 Baraboo                      27:59.3  9:01 
     37      3902 Megan Boland             12 Reedsburg                    28:25.8  9:10 
     38      4083 Breanna Gowin            11 Tomah                        28:46.7  9:16 
     39      4183 Tess Jisa                 9 Wisconsin Dells              28:51.1  9:18 
     40      3911 Mackenzie Martin          9 Reedsburg                    29:03.4  9:22 
     41   31 3854 Sierra Stensrud          10 Portage                      29:08.7  9:23 
     42   32 3858 Ally Windus               9 Portage                      29:11.4  9:24 
     43      3898 Rachel Anderson          12 Reedsburg                    29:12.9  9:25 
     44   33 4000 Michelle Kachel          12 Saint Ambrose Academy        31:15.1 10:04 
     45      4078 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown     10 Tomah                        31:34.2 10:10 
     46      4038 Claire Selden            10 Sauk Prairie                 31:36.4 10:11 
     47      3838 Zoe Mickelson            10 Portage                      31:38.1 10:11 
     48      3917 Natasha Statz            12 Reedsburg                    31:48.3 10:15 
     49      3931 Adeline Amble            11 River Valley                 32:34.0 10:29 
     50      4080 Millie Covill             9 Tomah                        33:38.2 10:50 
     51      4090 Alicia Vlasek            12 Tomah                        33:39.5 10:51 
     52      3734 Hailey Schepper          10 Evansville                   37:25.1 12:03 
     53      3910 Josie Lovelace           10 Reedsburg                    37:52.1 12:12 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Sauk Prairie                          (23:33.8  117:48.6 0:33.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Bethany Johnson            9 23:22.2
  2      2  Sara Bradley               9 23:22.8
  3      3  Grace Sandeman             9 23:26.9
  4      4  Sydney Holloway           11 23:41.1
  5      5  Hannah Schutt             12 23:55.6
  6   (  6) Kylie Baier                9 24:13.0
  7   (  9) Dorothea Wedwick          12 24:41.0
  
  2.    63  Reedsburg                             (25:24.0  126:59.7 1:31.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Morgan Schyvinch          12 24:22.7
  2     11  Ashlyn Straka             12 25:25.0
  3     13  Makinzie Spease            9 25:38.3
  4     14  Carrina Delp               9 25:39.1
  5     17  Autumn Hawes              12 25:54.6
  6   ( 23) Ella Brueggeman            9 26:55.0
  7   ( 30) Sierra Parce              12 27:31.3
  
  3.    72  Madison East                          (25:37.1  128:05.3 3:01.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Kendra Longoria-Myadze    11 24:16.6
  2     10  Ruby Decoster              9 24:46.3
  3     12  Vickira Hengst            11 25:37.5
  4     19  Lida McCuaig              11 26:07.0
  5     24  Annika Verhoff             9 27:17.9
  6   ( 25) Marissa Stewart            9 27:18.4
  7   ( 26) Solie Macaulay             9 27:20.4
  
  4.   113  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (27:23.7  136:58.2 5:30.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Eloise Zimmerman          10 25:44.5
  2     16  Anna Thompson             10 25:51.1
  3     20  Jaimee Prado              11 26:37.1
  4     29  Rachael Schiedermayer     10 27:30.4
  5     33  Michelle Kachel           12 31:15.1
  
  5.   116  Portage                               (26:53.8  134:28.6 1:31.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Emma Goldthorpe            9 25:57.2
  2     21  Odyssey Nagy               9 26:44.9
  3     22  Alex Gumz                 11 26:51.4
  4     27  Grace Wilson              11 27:26.3
  5     28  Haley Schuster            11 27:28.8
  6   ( 31) Sierra Stensrud           10 29:08.7
  7   ( 32) Ally Windus                9 29:11.4
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4056 Laura Beghin              8 Spring Hill Middle School    11:19.7  5:40 
      2    2 3735 Ava Schroeder             8 Evansville                   11:57.7  5:59 
      3    3 4059 Lindsey Cunningham        8 Spring Hill Middle School    11:59.7  6:00 
      4    4 4055 Hailey Anchor             6 Spring Hill Middle School    12:00.2  6:01 
      5    5 4062 Megan Jones               7 Spring Hill Middle School    12:30.7  6:16 
      6    6 4058 Emily Cunningham          7 Spring Hill Middle School    12:50.3  6:26 
      7    7 3985 Tenley Wopat              7 Royall                       12:55.7  6:28 
      8    8 3984 Madeline Wainwright       7 Royall                       13:12.8  6:37 
      9    9 4119 Caylee Fry                8 Webb Middle School           13:17.7  6:39 
     10   10 4005 Sophia Speece             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:29.9  6:45 
     11   11 4060 Addy Johnson              8 Spring Hill Middle School    13:37.4  6:49 
     12   12 4142 Haley Wagner              8 Webb Middle School           13:41.4  6:51 
     13   13 4001 Naomi O'Leary             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:47.9  6:54 
     14   14 4115 Payton Cunningham         6 Webb Middle School           13:54.8  6:58 
     15   15 4125 Ashley Krieski            8 Webb Middle School           13:55.3  6:58 
     16   16 3723 Jasmine Elliott           8 Evansville                   13:56.3  6:59 
     17   17 3728 Sydney McHone             8 Evansville                   13:59.3  7:00 
     18   18 3948 Danielle Peterson         8 River Valley                 14:01.9  7:01 
     19   19 3850 Abby Shaver               7 Portage                      14:01.9  7:01 
     20   20 4136 Hayley Purifoy            6 Webb Middle School           14:02.7  7:02 
     21   21 4139 Matti Severson            6 Webb Middle School           14:03.2  7:02 
     22   22 3731 Erika Pfeil               7 Evansville                   14:05.8  7:03 
     23      4016 Anna Boppart              8 Saint Patrick School         14:07.9  7:04 
     24   23 4129 Jenna McBride             7 Webb Middle School           14:12.0  7:06 
     25      4126 Kaelyn Kurtenbach-Winch   8 Webb Middle School           14:24.1  7:13 
     26      4131 Kayla Minor               8 Webb Middle School           14:27.7  7:14 
     27      4132 Anabelle Moon             8 Webb Middle School           14:28.5  7:15 
     28   24  996 Emma Gruen               07 Royall                       14:28.6  7:15 
     29      4121 Halle Hahn                6 Webb Middle School           14:31.8  7:16 
     30   25 3725 Hannah Karnes             7 Evansville                   14:40.0  7:20 
     31   26 4065 Madison Wilson            6 Spring Hill Middle School    14:44.2  7:23 
     32      4140 Ava Stieve                6 Webb Middle School           14:51.6  7:26 
     33      4113 Ashley Campbell           7 Webb Middle School           14:55.0  7:28 
     34      4137 Abby Reuter               6 Webb Middle School           14:55.8  7:28 
     35      4120 Antonia Gengler           6 Webb Middle School           14:58.3  7:30 
     36      4134 Brooke Perez              6 Webb Middle School           15:07.6  7:34 
     37      4128 Aliyah Matthews           7 Webb Middle School           15:08.6  7:35 
     38   27 3840 Allison Monfort           6 Portage                      15:10.6  7:36 
     39   28 3727 Bailey Langton            7 Evansville                   15:17.8  7:39 
     40      4111 McKenzie Bestor           6 Webb Middle School           15:24.7  7:43 
     41      4118 Ella Erdman               8 Webb Middle School           15:30.5  7:46 
     42      4063 Jadyn Torkelson           6 Spring Hill Middle School    15:32.1  7:47 
     43      4064 Sophia Venne              6 Spring Hill Middle School    15:34.1  7:48 
     44      4143 Brianna Weber             8 Webb Middle School           15:37.5  7:49 
     45      4057 Carley Chapman            6 Spring Hill Middle School    15:38.0  7:49 
     46      4017 Haley Heath               7 Saint Patrick School         15:41.2  7:51 
     47   29 3738 Hannah Wilcox             8 Evansville                   15:50.2  7:56 
     48   30 3981 Emma Green                6 Royall                       15:57.1  7:59 
     49   31 3998 Emma Heiney               7 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:57.2  7:59 
     50   32 3943 Anna Johnson              6 River Valley                 15:59.9  8:00 
     51   33 3835 Lauren Hein               6 Portage                      16:07.1  8:04 
     52      4110 Grace Benish              6 Webb Middle School           16:15.0  8:08 
     53   34 3999 Anna Kachel               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:18.9  8:10 
     54   35 3942 Madeline Hutnik           6 River Valley                 16:19.9  8:10 
     55   36 3935 Abi Cummings              6 River Valley                 16:21.6  8:11 
     56   37 3944 Chloe Johnson             8 River Valley                 16:22.0  8:11 
     57      4112 Peyton Bolton             6 Webb Middle School           16:36.7  8:19 
     58   38 3844 Kylie Owens               7 Portage                      16:40.1  8:21 
     59      3732 Ally Phillips             7 Evansville                   16:48.0  8:24 
     60      4130 Grace Meyer               8 Webb Middle School           16:50.7  8:26 
     61      4124 Tresajo Koopmeiners       8 Webb Middle School           16:50.8  8:26 
     62   39 3830 Lily Coddington           8 Portage                      16:56.9  8:29 
     63      4114 Trenna Cherney            6 Webb Middle School           17:03.6  8:32 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
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     64      4109 Katelyn Althiser          6 Webb Middle School           17:06.8  8:34 
     65   40 3831 Evelyn Gibbons            7 Portage                      17:28.9  8:45 
     66   41 3940 Ericka Heath              7 River Valley                 17:47.5  8:54 
     67      4145 Katie Zekas               6 Webb Middle School           17:47.7  8:54 
     68      4141 Renee Tourdot             8 Webb Middle School           17:49.4  8:55 
     69   42 3946 Emmeline Lilla            7 River Valley                 18:08.0  9:04 
     70      4122 Jaylyn Hynek              7 Webb Middle School           18:27.6  9:14 
     71   43 4006 Lucy Tansey               7 Saint Ambrose Academy        18:34.2  9:18 
     72      3933 Macy Bindl                6 River Valley                 18:46.3  9:24 
     73   44 3860 Riley Wood                6 Portage                      19:28.8  9:45 
     74      4127 Emma Linhart              6 Webb Middle School           19:38.5  9:50 
     75      4144 Emily Wood                6 Webb Middle School           19:39.0  9:50 
     76      4116 Lauren Delp               6 Webb Middle School           20:38.8 10:20 
     77      4133 Allanah Parlich           6 Webb Middle School           21:23.4 10:42 
     78   45 4004 Mariana Serrano           6 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:36.5 10:49 
     79      4117 Lauren Duvalle            7 Webb Middle School           22:13.3 11:07 
     80   46 3982 Taylor Knoepke            8 Royall                       22:14.6 11:08 
     81   47 3997 Mary Gernetzkey           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:15.0 12:08 
     82      3837 Mia Longa                 6 Portage                      25:27.5 12:44 
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  1.    19  Spring Hill Middle School             (12:08.2  60:40.6 1:30.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Laura Beghin               8 11:19.7
  2      3  Lindsey Cunningham         8 11:59.7
  3      4  Hailey Anchor              6 12:00.2
  4      5  Megan Jones                7 12:30.7
  5      6  Emily Cunningham           7 12:50.3
  6   ( 11) Addy Johnson               8 13:37.4
  7   ( 26) Madison Wilson             6 14:44.2
  
  2.    70  Webb Middle School                    (13:46.4  68:51.9 0:45.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Caylee Fry                 8 13:17.7
  2     12  Haley Wagner               8 13:41.4
  3     14  Payton Cunningham          6 13:54.8
  4     15  Ashley Krieski             8 13:55.3
  5     20  Hayley Purifoy             6 14:02.7
  6   ( 21) Matti Severson             6 14:03.2
  7   ( 23) Jenna McBride              7 14:12.0
  
  3.    82  Evansville                            (13:43.9  68:39.1 2:42.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ava Schroeder              8 11:57.7
  2     16  Jasmine Elliott            8 13:56.3
  3     17  Sydney McHone              8 13:59.3
  4     22  Erika Pfeil                7 14:05.8
  5     25  Hannah Karnes              7 14:40.0
  6   ( 28) Bailey Langton             7 15:17.8
  7   ( 29) Hannah Wilcox              8 15:50.2
  
  4.   115  Royall                                (15:45.8  78:48.8 9:18.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Tenley Wopat               7 12:55.7
  2      8  Madeline Wainwright        7 13:12.8
  3     24  Emma Gruen                07 14:28.6
  4     30  Emma Green                 6 15:57.1
  5     46  Taylor Knoepke             8 22:14.6
  
  5.   131  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (15:37.7  78:08.1 5:04.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Sophia Speece              8 13:29.9
  2     13  Naomi O'Leary              7 13:47.9
  3     31  Emma Heiney                7 15:57.2
  4     34  Anna Kachel                6 16:18.9
  5     43  Lucy Tansey                7 18:34.2
  6   ( 45) Mariana Serrano            6 21:36.5
  7   ( 47) Mary Gernetzkey            7 24:15.0
  
  6.   156  Portage                               (15:47.4  78:56.6 2:55.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Abby Shaver                7 14:01.9
  2     27  Allison Monfort            6 15:10.6
  3     33  Lauren Hein                6 16:07.1
  4     38  Kylie Owens                7 16:40.1
  5     39  Lily Coddington            8 16:56.9
  6   ( 40) Evelyn Gibbons             7 17:28.9
  7   ( 44) Riley Wood                 6 19:28.8
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  7.   158  River Valley                          (15:49.1  79:05.3 2:20.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Danielle Peterson          8 14:01.9
  2     32  Anna Johnson               6 15:59.9
  3     35  Madeline Hutnik            6 16:19.9
  4     36  Abi Cummings               6 16:21.6
  5     37  Chloe Johnson              8 16:22.0
  6   ( 41) Ericka Heath               7 17:47.5
  7   ( 42) Emmeline Lilla             7 18:08.0


